COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE
Architecture

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES
Applied Mathematics
Applied Physics
Art Administration
Biology
Chemistry
Communication Studies
Criminal Justice
Earth Science
English
English Education
Ethics & Applied Philosophy
Geography
Gerontology
History
Liberal Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics Education
Optical Science & Engineering
Psychology - Clinical & Community
Psychology - Industrial & Organization
Public Administration
Religious Studies
Sociology
Spanish
Total

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
Accounting

Business Administration

Economics

Mathematical Finance
Total

COLLEGE OF COMPUTING
AND INFORMATICS
Computer Science
Information Technology
Total

GRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2007-2008 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION

Table VII-2b

MA MACC MArch MAT MBA MED MHAD MPAD

54

54

17

11

1"

181

181

MS MSAD MSCE MSE MSEE MSME MSN MSPH

42

29
32

63
31
94

MSW EDD PHD TOTAL

17

N
-

-

-

-
N-_2=2WoOoOW-_0NW_O000WOO-~0000o0 0 d~>bD

-
w

8 155

54
181

29
267

63
1" 42
1 105



GRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2007-2008 BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION

Table VII-2b
COLLEGE MA MACC MArch MAT MBA MED MHAD MPAD MS MSAD MSCE MSE MSEE MSME MSN MSPH MSW EDD PHD TOTAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
Child & Family Studies 9 9
Counseling 2 2
Counseling - Community 22 22
Counseling - School 18 18
Curriculum & Instruction 6 6
Curriculum & Supervision 17 17
Educational Leadership 4 4
Elementary Education 16 19 35
Instructional Systems Technology 7 7
Middle Grades Education 9 9
Middle Grades & Secondary Educ 23 23
Reading, Language & Literacy 39 39
School Administration 29 29
Secondary Education 13 13
Special Education 16 6 4 26
MAT - Teacher Education 1 1
Teaching English as a 2nd Language 4 21 25
Total 40 59 141 29 4 12 285
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Civil Engineering 16 5 21
Electrical Engineering 58 1 59
Engineering Management 8 8
Infrastructure & Environmental Services 2 2
Mechanical Egr & Egr Science 12 7 19
Total 8 16 5 58 12 10 109
COLLEGE OF HEALTH &
HUMAN SERVICES
Clinical Exercise Physiology 9 9
Health Administration 23 23
Public Health 4 4
Social Work 50 50
Subtotal 23 9 4 50 86
School of Nursing
Adult Health 3 3
Advanced Clinical 30 30
Anesthesia 18 18
Community Health 2 2
Family Nurse Practitioner 16 16
Mental Health 1 1
Nursing and Health Administration 5 5
Nursing Systems and Populations 4 4
Subtotal 79 79
Total 23 9 79 4 50 165
GRAND TOTAL 134 54 17 59 181 141 23 11 185 29 16 5 58 12 79 4 50 4 41 1103

Source: Information from the Office of the Registrar and the Institutional Research Office files.



